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THR 28 ELEV 53
NM TO RI2EM 0.3

MDA

3º

1800
MAPt

1100
3.2 NM
to EF

APP (SY)

135.9  363.8

CTAF+AFRU (AH)

135.5

B C D

CIRCLING

LNAV 580 (527 - 2.0)

(1523 - 6.0) (1593 - 7.0)(1233 - 4.4)

MISSED APPROACH:
TURN RIGHT,
TRACK DCT TO RI2EH,
THEN  TRACK 020°,
CLIMB TO 2500FT OR
AS DIRECTED
BY ATC.

SRIGN02-184

1090 (1023 - 4.0)1160 (1093 - 5.0)800 (733 - 2.4)
ALTERNATE

CATEGORY A

RNP APCH
ATIS/AWIS (AH)

126.3  274.55

SMC

128.25

TR INTURN TIME MIN
ALT

DME
LMT

095° Right 1 3300

Holding at RI2EC

04 SEP 2025
RNP RWY 28

RICHMOND, NSW (YSRI)

Changes: FROM SUP H91/25

NOTES
1. MAX IAS:

HOLDING : 230KT
INITIAL : 180KT
MAP UNTIL RI2EH

: 195KT

USE QNH

MAHF
RI2EH

FAF
RI2EF

IF
RI2EI

IAF
RI2EA
RI2EB

AD ELEV 67
Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

TWR

135.5  257.3

FIA

SY CEN 124.55

2 5  NM  MSAB-180°

5000
2500

ARP
YSRI

2300

B-
36

0°

B-270°

10 NM MSA 3300

12
°E

02
0º

33 30 00S
33 30 00S

150 50 00E 151 00 00E150 40 00E
R469
4500
2500

R494
FL280
4500

NOTAM

D459
2500
SFC

10
00

 ft

20
00

 ft

MAPt
RI2EM

0
730

1470
990

275º

020º

2500

2.5

251

R469
4500
2500

RI2EM 1.2
580

2
830

3
1150

RI2EF 2
2110

3
2430

3.2
25001470ALT (3° APCH PATH)

NM TO NEXT WPT 2.5
990

3300

1800

8 11 15.74

1
1790

0 5NM

Scale 1:500,000

R494
FL280
4500

SY CTA LL A025 APRX 4NM
EAST OF YSRI ARP. REFER

TO SYD TAC

CAUTION

R
I2

EFR
I2

EM

RI2EB

RI2EI

RI2EA
RI2EC

4NM

4NM2.
5N

M

3N
M

3N
M

4.7NM
275°

275°
18

5°
00

5°

095°

34
7°

/7
N

M

NOTAM

R470
4500
SFC

RI2EH

150 50 00E 151 00 00E

33 40 00S

2135

275°

02
5°

20
5°

IAF
RI2EC

PROCEDURE IS OVERLAID
BY YWST RNP 127. ACFT
SEPARATION NOT ASSURED
OUTSIDE RICHMOND ATC
HOURS

CAUTION

AFRU+PAL

135.5
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